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Campionato Mezzo fondo

Gare elaborate

Gara da Del

BATTIPAGLIA 21/06/2020
SAPRI 28/06/2020
MONTEGALDO 12/07/2020
MONTEGALDO 2 26/07/2020
PAOLA 09/08/2020

29/03/2024

Campionato
Mezzo fondo
Mezzo fondo
Mezzo fondo
Mezzo fondo

Mezzo fondo

Club

Civitavecchia

Civitavecchia

Civitavecchia

Civitavecchia

Civitavecchia

www.colombiweb.com
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Campionato Mezzo fondo

Num

a b~ W DN

Socio

FAZZINI.CRISTIAN
CIOTTI-ANEMONE-MODENA
VINCENZO COSTA
CIAMMARUCHI STEFANO
SOCEA-PARASCHIV

29/03/2024

Club

Civitavecchia
Civitavecchia
Civitavecchia
Civitavecchia
Civitavecchia

N. gare

5
5
5

km Vel. m/min

2.165,29
2.132,45
2.206,44
656,31
378,86

826,52
839,77
650,89
520,42
330,37

Punti

334,50
331,20
235,08
0,00
0,00

Coeff

180,40
243,22
615,84
0,00
0,00

www.colombiweb.com



